B-_3A- 6

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

CLASS IIT.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 75.
‘Wargaro To THAMES—
Hamilton—Te Aroha and Te Aroha-Thames—

Resident Engineer £325
Construction and Land
Hamilton—Cambridge Branch—
Assistant Engineer £275
Construction and Land
Torar—Vore No. 75
VOTE No. 76.
‘WELLINGTON T0 NAPIER—
Napier—-Woodville—
Resident Engineer £400
Storekeeper (also Railway Depart-
ment £87 10s.) 87
£487

Construction and Land

Wellington—Woodville with Branch to Greytown—
Cadet, 3 months at £150 and £50)
allowance

Assistant Engineer, 9 months at S ' £238

£250
Clerk and Draftsman 250
£488

Construction and Land

Torat—Vore No. 76
VOTE No. 77.
BunsxyTHORPE TO GORGE—
Bush-felling and Land
Torar—Vore No. 78
VOTE No. 78.
‘WrrriNeToN 10 FoxToN—
Construction and Land
Torar~Vore No. 78
VOTE No. 79.
Foxtoxn 10 NEw PryMourm—
Foxton to Patea with Brgnches—
Clerk and Draftsman (also Immigra-
tion, £18 158.)
Assistant Engineer
Storekeeper
District Engineer
Assistant Engineer

£175
300
156

250

C £1431

Construction and Land e

el

1883-84.
£ £
55,000
25,000
80,000
55,000
60,000
—_—— —| 115,000
101
— 101
3,600
S 3,600
20,000



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

