## Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Item.				1883-84.	
			-	£	£
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.				
*	VOTE No. 75. WAIKATO TO THAMES— Hamilton-Te Aroha and Te Ar	oha–Thames–			
	Resident Engineer	•••	£325		
1	Construction and Land <i>Hamilton-Cambridge Branch-</i> Assistant Engineer	- -	£275	55,000	
<b>2</b>	Construction and Land	•••	•••	25,000	
	Total—Vo	TE No. 75			80,000
	VOTE No. 76.				
	Wellington to Napier— Napier-Woodville— Resident Engineer Storekeeper (also Railway	Depart-	£400		
	ment £87 10s.)		87		
			£487		
1	Construction and Land	•••		55,000	
	Wellington-Woodville with Branch to Greytown— Cadet, 3 months at £150 and £50 allowance Assistant Engineer, 9 months at				
	$\pounds 250$ Clerk and Draftsman		250		
			£488		
2	Construction and Land			60,000	
	Тотаг	—Vоте No.	76		115,000
	VOTE No. 77.				
1	BUNNYTHORPE TO GORGE— Bush-felling and Land	· •••		101	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 78				101
1	VOTE No. 78.  Wellington to Foxton—  Construction and Land		••••	3,600	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 78				3,600
	VOTE No. 79.  FOXTON TO NEW PLYMOUTH—  Foxton to Patea with Branches—  Clerk and Draftsman (also Immigra-				
	tion, £18 15s.)		£175		
	Assistant Engineer Storekeeper	•••	300 156		
	District Engineer Assistant Engineer		550 250		
	Transam Dugmeet	•••	£1,431		
	G			90,000	
1	Construction and Land	***	•••	20,000	